
Administration

CRA Code Updates/TCRPC 

Golden Gate Dixie Hwy Improvements

Golden Gate Pedestrian & Bike Trail

Golden Gate Lighting

Neighborhood Enhancement

TIF 2021

Staff Recommendations for CIP FY 2021:

Golden Gate Pedestrian & Bike Trail

Property Acquisition

** All dollar amounts shown here are approximate.  

Golden Gate  FY 2020



58,855.00$                                    

115,000.00$                                  

300,000.00$                                  

496,240.00$                                  

210,000.00$                                  

50,000.00$                                    

1,230,095.00$                               

320,639.00$                                  

200,000.00$                                  

120,639.00$                                  

** All dollar amounts shown here are approximate.  

Golden Gate  FY 2020


