Golden Gate FY 20

Administration
CRA Code Updates/TCRPC
Golden Gate Dixie Hwy Improvements
Golden Gate Pedestrian & Bike Trail
Golden Gate Lighting
Neighborhood Enhancement

TIF 2021

Staff Recommendations for CIP FY 2021: Golden Gate Pedestrian & Bike Trail Property Acquisition

** All dollar amounts shown here are approxima

)20

\$	58,855.00
\$	115,000.00
\$	300,000.00
\$	496,240.00
\$	210,000.00
\$	50,000.00
_	4 222 227 22
\$	1,230,095.00
\$	1,230,095.00 320,639.00

ıte.